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COCKTAILS

SMOKED OLD FASHIONED 1?2 THE MULE 14

Tarnished Truth 3yr High Rye, AVA Vodka or Tarnished Truth 3yr
Demerara Syrup, Angostura and High Rye, Ginger Beer, Lime
Orange Bitters, Twist, Ice Sphere Juice, Mint

SAN FRANSISKY 1?2 BOULEVARDIER 15

Averna, Xmole Bitters, Angostura Tarnished Truth 3yr High Rye,
Bitters, Twist Campari, Sweet Vermouth

BLACK MANHATTAN 16 CYNARGARITA 14

Lunazul Tequila, Beefeater Gin,
Cynar, Triple Sec, Lime Juice,
Simple Syrup, Lime Wheel

01d Cavalier 1lyr Bourbon,
Averna, Xmole Bitters, Angostura
Bitters, Twist

SPAGHETTI WESTERN 15

THE WHITE LIE 12 Tarnished Truth 3yr High Rye,
01d Cavalier Bourbon Cream, Cynar, Luxardo, Créme de Cocoa,
Tarnished Truth 3yr High Rye, Peychaud’s Bitters, Cherry
Belle Isle Cold Brew
Coffee Moonshine

PORTRAIT OF A GENTLEMAN 16

01d Cavalier 1lyr Bourbon, Lemon,
TOM COLLINS 13 Grapefruit, Demerara Syrup,

Fourth Handle Gin, Lemon, Simple Burlesque Bitters
Syrup, Soda
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WINE

BY THE GLASS AND BOTTLE

Ferrari Brut

Mittelbach Rosé

Caposaldo Pinot Grigio

Saint M Reisling

Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc
R Stuart Love

St. Hubert’s ‘The Stag’
Chateau Famaey Malbec

EVS WindbTown AVA Red Blend

12/50
9/38
9/38

10/40

10/42

14/50

12/52

10/45

12/48

BOTTLED BEER 5

Bud Light
Michelob Ultra
Modelo
Budweiser
St.Pauli NA

DRAFT BEER

Stella Artois

Devil’s Backbone Vienna Lager
Blue Toad Cider

Proven Theory

Ardent Pilsner

Momac Blueberry Wheat
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