

# COCKTAILS

#### **SMOKED OLD FASHIONED** 12

Tarnished Truth 3yr High Rye, Demerara Syrup, Angostura and Orange Bitters, Twist, Ice Sphere

#### SAN FRANSISKY 12

Averna, Xmole Bitters, Angostura Bitters, Twist

#### **BLACK MANHATTAN** 16

Old Cavalier 11yr Bourbon, Averna, Xmole Bitters, Angostura Bitters, Twist

#### **THE WHITE LIE** 12

Old Cavalier Bourbon Cream, Tarnished Truth 3yr High Rye, Belle Isle Cold Brew Coffee Moonshine

#### TOM COLLINS 13

Fourth Handle Gin, Lemon, Simple Syrup, Soda

#### THE MULE 14

AVA Vodka or Tarnished Truth 3yr High Rye, Ginger Beer, Lime Juice, Mint

#### **BOULEVARDIER** 15

Tarnished Truth 3yr High Rye, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

#### CYNARGARITA 14

Lunazul Tequila, Beefeater Gin, Cynar, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Lime Wheel

#### **SPAGHETTI WESTERN** 15

Tarnished Truth 3yr High Rye, Cynar, Luxardo, Crème de Cocoa, Peychaud's Bitters, Cherry

#### PORTRAIT OF A GENTLEMAN 16

Old Cavalier 11yr Bourbon, Lemon, Grapefruit, Demerara Syrup, Burlesque Bitters



## **BEER & WINE**

## WINE

BY THE GLASS AND BOTTLE

Ferrari Brut	12/50
Mittelbach Rosé	9/38
Caposaldo Pinot Grigio	9/38
Saint M Reisling	10/40
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc	10/42
R Stuart Love	14/50
St. Hubert's 'The Stag'	12/52
Chateau Famaey Malbec	10/45
EVS Windblown AVA Red Blend	12/48

## **BOTTLED BEER** 5

Bud Light Michelob Ultra Modelo Budweiser St.Pauli NA

### **DRAFT BEER**

Stella Artois	8
Devil's Backbone Vienna Lager	7
Blue Toad Cider	7
Proven Theory	8
Ardent Pilsner	7
Momac Blueberry Wheat	7